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Obudowa Fan 120MM Light
Wings PWM/WHITE PWMBL100

Be Quiet

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

llo$¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800
ManufacturerCode

Latarka

Nazwa modelu

Objetnos¢ brutto

Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szerokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
Kolor
Predkos$¢ wiatraka

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Rozdzielczo$¢ wyswietlacza LCD

Wymiary

324,59 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1411408
4260052190241
10

0.2 kg
84145925

46 cm

9.2 kg

0.09

0.175

BL100

BL100

41.51 cfm

LIGHT WINGS WHITE
0.002688 cubm

0.92 kg

COS

28.5cm

20.5cm

0.135
Biaty
1700rpm

www.bequiet.com/en/casefan
s/4132

20.6 dB

120 x 120 x 25 mm
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LIGHT WINGS WHITE

120mm PWM Triple Pack

Impressive Lighting, Superior Cooling

The Light Wings White 120mm PWM Triple Pack offers impressive illumination for a vibrant unique look, strong performance
and quiet operation with efficient cooling. If you are looking for quiet case fans with an impressive look from every angle, the
Light Wings White 120mm PWM are your fans of choice.

3 fans included

Amazing ARGB colors and effects for an individual look with 18 LEDs

Additional illumination on the rear

ARGB Hub allows synchronization of up to 6 ARGB components

7 silence-optimized fan blades for high airflow and reduced noise-generating turbulences
Very quiet operation with max. 20.6dB(A)
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